International Products
163w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
International Products
© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
LPSG Series Global Pro™ Fuseholders
Contact factory for dimensions.
Specifications
Voltage Ratings:		  600 Volts (UL)

compliance
•	 Design versatility for OEMs
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Amp Rating Poles
LPSG30-1MI 30A 1
LPSG30-2MI 30A 2
LPSG30-3MI 30A 3
LPSG60-1MI 60A 1
LPSG60-2MI 60A 2
LPSG60-3MI 60A 3
LPSG100-1MI 100A 1
LPSG100-2MI 100A 2
LPSG100-3MI 100A 3